SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPE

D
2001 PRIMARY AND GENERAL CITY ELECTIONS oY gthRK  SE9 Gy of North Las Vegas
. KOR
U\[C'Ad“{, l {_ MOM-"'GV\AC}V\ Md\l()f’ 1 P b"’to\)
Candidaie s Name(print) THfice | T Warg 137 applicable)
72200 (wlc Ceder Dr LY $4030 (,ZZ-1007
Mailing address (include city and zip code)” - Telephone Number

REPORT NUMBER 1 - DUE MARCH 27, 2001

Report Period Began: July 3, 1997 (4 year term)
Report Period Ends: March 22, 2001

Cash on hand from previous campaign (should al the balance shown on your last disposition

of unspent contnibutions report), ifany __ %<« 6 el
CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY

1. Total Amount of contributions in excess of $100 b 24-"1,’_3 00.50
2. Total amount of contributions of $100 or less ? q455"

Actual number of contributions of $100 or less ] Q
3. Interest and income earned, if any 1; ,@/
4. TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS

(add fines 1 through 3) 5 744, 755,57

EXPENSES SUMMARY
5. Total amount of expenses in excess of $100 { 'D’QF bS2.05
6. Total amount of expenses of $100 or less
7. Expense for filing fee (00, 00
8. TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALL EXPENSES
(add lines 5 through 7) 2 50,152.05

[f no contributions or expenses are listed during this Report Period, only this page of the report needs to be filed with
your filing officer.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on 6"2 7"0 I M ﬁ/fb

Date Signature of Candidate

Total number of pages for this report ( ?Z

Prescribed by Scorotary of Siate
~RS 2944360
ELPG 201.00% (revi2/0)



AMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT PERIOD Number 1

M[Lﬁ Mom'{-mw(a‘vt Mdt]cﬂ/ U L\J

uandidate’s Name (print) Office Ward (if applicable)

Contributions in Excess of $100 or, When Added Together Exceed of $100

com'mmm‘on's NAMEAND-. o  DATE(S) OF momormcn
: CONTRIBUTION

7:5{ 4 ﬁ&(&\fﬂ( '

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
PAGE ]l oF %




CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT PERIOD Number 1
]
MtlL“C Mea Mavor N-U

Candidate’s Name (print) Office ! Ward (if applicable)

Contributions of $100 or Less

. DATEEG . fuiiiA
OFEACH: |
CONTRIBUTION: | -

— AHcac_ l«w&(

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES REPORT PERIOD Number 1

ﬁ’h kt', ﬂm"”amﬂ( (ra Haq o J L-\J
Candidate’s Name (print) Office Ward (if applicable)

Expenses Categories

Office expenses Sf pd @ ‘th.(" l\ﬁ@(
Expenses related to volunteers B
Expenses related to travel C
Expenses related to advertising D
Expenses related to paid staff E
Expenses related to consultants F
Expenses related to polling G
Expenses related to special events H
Goods and services provided in kind for which money I
would otherwise have been paid

Other miscelianeous expenses J

PAGE % OF |2




Montandon for Mayor Committee

03,2701 Donations & Expenses
July 3, 1997 through March 22, 2001

Jub 3, '97 - Mar 22,01

Income:
Check Donations <$100 955.00
Check Donations >$100 23795052
in-kind Donations >$100 5,350.00
Total Income 244,255.52
Expense
Billboards 1,655.00
Consultants 26,000.00
Direct Mail 28,793.91
Donations 15,745,682
Expenses for Volunteers 1,437.12
Newspaper 1,796.70
Office Expenses 2582316
Other Miscellaneous Expenses 1.214.31
Paid Staft 17,166.00
Printed signs, fliers, efc. 23,569.93
Special Events 6.415.30
Travel 1,135.00
Total Expense 150,752.05
Net Income 93,503.47

od (%



"AMPAIGN EXPENSES REPORT PERIOD Number 1

_W(E{ M;Eat«c—ﬁoﬁ Marvio s Ly

“andidate’s Name (print) Offick Ward (if applicable)

Expenses in Excess of $100

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON, | CATEGORY mﬂ{s)om--\ |
GROUP oxoncmm&noﬂm i ucm;xxmsm
mmmr&zmm&a ‘ C ks
THE EXPENSE(SY::-*

é‘tt Q’HQC&C’O{

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed.
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“"AMPAIGN EXPENSES ) REPORT PERIOD Number 1

M\k{ Haul{‘amjm MMGL e

“andidate’s Name (prin) Offite Ward (if applicable)
Expenses of $100 or Less

DATE" - | Al

OF EACH - . { OB

This page may be copied or duplicated if additional space is needed,
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Montandon for Mayor Commiittee

03727701 Donations & Expense Detail
July 3, 1997 through March 22, 2001

Date Name Memo Amount Balance
Income

Check Donations <$100

4110/2000 Deposit 100.00 100.00
1/15/2001 Deposit 100.00 200.00
1/15/2001 Deposit 75.00 275.00
1/15/2001 Deposit 40.00 315.00
111572001 Deposit 50.00 365.00
1/45/2001 Deposit 50.00 415.00
111572001 Deposit 20.00 435.00
11572001 Deposit 50.00 485.00
111572001 Deposit 50.00 535.00
17152001 Deposit 40.00 575.00
1/115/2001 Deposit 30.00 605.00
1/15/2001 Deposit 100.00 705.00
11572001 Deposit 20.00 725.00
11152001 Deposit 2000 745.00
2/8/2001 Deposit 10.00 755.00
/82001 Deposit 25.00 780.00
2/8/2001 Deposit 50.00 830.00
32212001 Deposit 100.00 930.00
32272004 Deposit 25.00 955.00
Total Check Donations <$100 955.00 955.00
Check Donations >$100

771997 Tropicana Resorts Deposit 5,000.00 5,000.00
71711997 Coventry Homes Deposit 1,000.00 6,000.00
71311997 Amernican Vantage Company Deposit 5,000.00 11,000.00
TRINSST Real Homes Deposit 1,000.00 12,000.00
7/3111997 Jay Brown Deposit 2,500.00 14,500.00
B/25/1997 Mirage Deposit 4,000.00 18,500.00
82511097 MGM Deposit 500.00 19,000.00
82511997 Boyd Gaming Deposit 1,000.00 20,000.00
B/25/1997 Blaine Equipment Deposit 500.00 20,500.00
1011511997 Howard Hughes Deposit 2,750.00 23,250.00
4/28/1999 PBS&J Deposit 2,000.00 25,250.00
11/6/1999 Unlimited Holdings Deposit 2,000.00 27.250.00
11/6/1999 Dave Sass Deposit 1,000.00 28,250.00
3/14/2000 Fiesta Casino Hoted George Maloof 5,000.00 33,250.00
3/14/2000 Diversified Development Randy Black 2,500.00 35,750.00
37312000 Antoinette Montandon Deposit 25052 36,000.52
4110/2000 Western Outdoor Ron Tiberti sent 500.00 36,500.52
4/10/2000 Lionel Sawyer & Collins Deposit 500.00 37,000.52
4/10/2000 James Truss Co. Steve Schorr 1,000.00 38,000.52
4/10/2000 Campbed Co. Deposit 1,000.00 39,000.52
4/10/2000 ATC Vancom Deposit 300.00 39,300.52
4/10/2000 ATC Vancom Deposit 200.00 33,500.52
4/1072000 Recreational Development Corp. Deposit 3,500.00 4300052
4/10/2000 PBSa&J Deposit 500.00 43,500.52
4/10/2000 Pardee Construction Deposit 500.00 44,000.52
4/10/2000 Southwest Ambutance Deposit 500.00 44,500 52
4/10/2000 Lubbers Law Group Deposit 500.00 45,000.52
4/10/2000 Rebel Oil Co. Deposit 5,000.00 50,000.52
4/10/2000 Nomm Freeman Deposit 500.00 50,500.52
411012000 Allan Bird Deposit 500.00 51,000.52
4/10/2000 R & R Partners Deposit 500.00 51,500.52
4/10/2000 MGM Grand, Inc. Deposit 500.00 52,000.52
41072000 Amencan Management Co. Oeposit 500.00 52,500.52
411072000 Nevada Development & Realty Co. Deposit 500.00 53,00052
4/10/2000 Pentacore Engineering Deposit 500.00 53,500.52
4/10/2000 Project Disbursement Group, Inc. Deposit 500.00 5400052
411012000 Poggemeyer Design Group Deposit 500.00 54,500.52
4/10/2000 American Nevada Corp. Deposit 500.00 56,000.52
41072000 Associated Builders & Contractors Deposit S500.00 $5,500.52
4/10/2000 JMA Architecture Deposit 1,000.00 56,500.52
4/10/2000 Haycock Petroleum Deposit 500.00 57,000.52
4/10/2000 Piercy, Bowler, Taylor & Kemn Deposit 500.00 57,500.52
4/1G/2000 Charleston Heights Devetopment Co. Emie Becker 1,000.00 58,500.52



0372701

Montandon for Mayor Committee

Donations & Expense Detail
July 3, 1987 through March 22, 2001

Name Memo Armount Balance
4/10/2000 Villagio-Canville LLC Mark Qiness 500.00 59,000.52
4102000 Ross Bumett Deposit 500.00 59,500.52
51572000 Blucor Gordon 2,500.00 62,000.52
S/25/2000 Coast Resorts Michael Gaughan 10,000.00 72,000.52
6/19/2000 Helix Electric Deposit 500.00 72,500.52
6/19/2000 Pentacore Engineering Deposit $00.00 73,000.52
Trar2000 Southem Nevada Paving Floyd Mekirum 1,000.00 74,000.52
7/3/2000 Sierra Health Services Don Giancurso 500.00 74,500.52
73/2000 International Land Development Terri Sturm 500.00 75,000.52
7/3/2000 Sprint Margaret McMillan 500.00 75,500.52
7/3/2000 Hughes Corporation Deposit 500.00 76,000.52
71312000 Principle Centered, Inc. Bob & CC Porter 500.00 76,500.52
7/3/2000 Laurich Properties Deposit 500.00 77,000.52
8/8/2000 Adama Deposit 1,000.00 76,000.52
8/8/2000 Shaw Group Oeposit 1,500.00 79,500.52
8/17/2000 Dave Sass Deposit 3,000.00 §2,500.52
8/25/2000 Rob Kem Wright 250.00 82,750.52
8/25/2000 G. C. Wallace, Inc. James Duddleston 500.00 83,250.52
8/25/2000 GK Acquisitions, In¢ Deposit 500.00 83.750.52
8/25/2000 Gail Anne Nix Deposit 250.00 84,000.52
8/25/2000 Greg Korte Deposit 500.00 84.500.52
872512000 Gerry Zobrist Deposit 1,000.00 85,500.52
8/265/2000 Insight Holdings Deposit 1,000.00 86,500.52
&/25/2000 Robbie Graham Deposit 500.00 87,000.52
82672000 Millenium Management Group Deposit 500.00 87.500.52
§25/2000 Insurance Solutions Deposit 500.00 88,000.52
&29/2000 Ranco Holdings Deposit 1.000.00 89,000.52
82572000 Cathy Jones Deposit 500.00 89,500.52
8/25/2000 4 Sale by Builder Deposit 250.00 89,750.52
8/25/2000 James D. Hammer Deposit 500.00 90,250.52
8/25/2000 Sun West Bank Jackie DelLaney 250.00 90,500.52
8/2572000 James, Driggs, Waich, etc. Doug Driggs 500.00 91,000.52
8/25/2000 Las Vegas Paving Deposit 500.00 9t,500.52
8/25/2000 Robert Mendenhail Deposit 500.00 92,000.52
8/25/2000 James P. Manning Deposit 500.00 92,500.52
8/25/2000 Tamara Goheen Deposit 500.00 93,000.52
82572000 Real Homes Deposit 2,500.00 95,500.52
8/2572000 Mike Forche Deposit 500.00 96,000.52
8/25/2000 Robert Baldwin Depasit 500.00 96,500.52
8/25/2000 Kummer Kaempfer Bonner & Renshaw Deposit 500.00 §7,000.52
9/7r2000 Uniimited Holdings Deposit 2,500.00 93,500.52
9772000 Palm Mortuaries Deposit 1,000.00 100,500.52
9/7/2000 DP Management Services Dermody 500.00 101,000.52
972000 Laurich Properties Ceposit 500.00 101,500.52
9/14/2000 Kalb Construction Ceposit 500.00 102,000.52
/1472000 Nevada Power Deposit 500.00 102,500.52
9/14/2000 Jones Vargas Deposit 500.00 103,000.52
11/20/2000 Carefree Holdings Templeton/Quinn 2,000.00 105,000.52
11/20/2000 Tenet Healthcare Deposit 500.00 105,500.52
12/9/2000 American Management Co. Leonard Rosenstein 1,000.00 106,500.52
122272000 ELK investments Deposit 2,000.00 108,500.52
1/4/2001 Jackpot Jacksons Deposit 3,000.00 111,500.52
1/12/2001 Richard A. Alcalde Deposit 1,000.00 112,500.52
1112/2001 Republic Services of Southemn Nevada Deposit 3,300.00 115,800.52
11122001 Republic Disposal Urban Maintenance Deposit 3,300.00 119,100.52
114212001 Republic Environmental Technologies Deposit 3,300.00 122,400.52
111212001 Quorum International Deposit 10,000.00 132,400.52
11202001 RCR Companies Deposit 200.00 132,600.52
111272001 Metro Electric Deposit 200.00 132,800.52
112/2001 Dayside, Inc. Deposit 500.00 133,300.52
112/2001 Longley Construction Deposit 200.00 133,500.52
1122001 Camco, Inc. Deposit 2,000.00 135,500.52
111272001 Tom Julian Deposit 500.00 136,000.52
111272001 Timbers Hospitality Group Deposit 1,000.00 137,000.52
1122001 Real Homes Deposit 1,000.00 138,000.52
1/12/2001 Fred Lessman Depesit 1,000.00 139,000.52
1/12:2001 James Bilbray Deposit 250.00 139,250.52

¢



03,2701

Montandon for Mayor Commiittee

Donations & Expense Detail
July 3, 1997 through March 22, 2001

Name Memo Amount Balance
11122001 Las Vegas Paving Deposit 1.000.00 140,250.52
11272001 Robert Mendenhall Ceposit 2,500.00 142,750.52
11272004 Kummer Kaempfer Bonner & Renshaw Deposit 1,000.00 143,750.52
1/15/2001 Ken Matanovich Deposit 500.00 144,250.52
1/15/2001 Centennial Losee Center, LLC Deposit 500.00 144,750.52
11152001 RM Electric BDeposit 200.00 144 950.52
1/15/2001 Uniimited Holdings Deposit 1,500.00 148,450.52
11152001 Sprint Deposit 2,500.00 148,950.52
1/15/2001 Rebe! Oil Co. Deposit 2,000.00 150,960.52
11152001 Harmison, Kemp & Jones Deposit 500.00 151,450.52
115/2001 Southem Nevada Concrete & Aggregates  Deposit 500.00 151,950.52
2/5/2001 Nevada Power Deposit 500.00 152,450.52
27372001 Centennial Decatur LLC Deposit 600.00 153,050.52
2/5/2001 John A. Ritter Deposit 600.00 153,650.52
2/8r2001 N.G.A. #2,LLC Deposit 600.00 154,260.52
2/5/2001 Beftway 1-15, LLC Deposit 600.00 154,850.52
2/5/2001 Consolidated Property, 1.LC Deposit 600.00 155,450.52
2/5/2001 Hughes Corporation Deposit 4,500.00 159,950.52
2/572001 Westmark Homes Deposit 500.00 160,450.52
21572001 Crown Services Deposit 1,000.00 161,450.52
2/5/2001 Affordable Concepts Deposit 1,000.00 162,450.52
2/8/2001 Bellagic Deposit 5,000.00 167.450.52
2/8/2001 Astoria Homes Deposit 1,500.00 168,950.52
2/8/2001 Southwest Engineering Deposit 1,500.00 170,450.52
2/8/72001 Thomas Mangicne Deposit 500.00 170,950.52
2/8/2001 Kevin Parkinson Deposit 5,000.00 175,950.52
216/2001 Guy Inzataco Deposit 2,500.00 178,450.52
212712001 R & S Commerce LLC Philiip N. 2,000.00 180,450.52
27272001 Geraid D. Butier Deposit 1,000.00 181,450.52
2/27r2001 QOrgiil-Singer & Assoc. Ashley Hall 500.00 181,950.52
2271200 Station Casinos Lesley Pittman 10,000.00 191,950.52
2271200 Vegas General Construction Via Geraid Schaefer 2,500.00 194,450 .52
3212001 Park Place Mark Dodson 5.000.00 199.450.52
3212001 Mandalay Resorts Steve Greathouse 5,000.00 204,450.52
272001 Brady industries Bill Brady 1,000.00 205,450.52
382001 Westem Qutdoor Deposit 1,000.00 208,450.52
3/8/2001 Peter Eliades Deposit 500.00 206,950.52
3/8/2001 Charleston Heights Development Co. Deposit 500.00 207.450.52
3/872001 PBS3J Deposit 1,500.00 208.950.52
82001 Centennial 95 LP Deposit $00.00 209,450.52
3/8:2001 Nevada Power Deposit 500.00 209,950.52
3/8/2001 Richie Clyne Deposit 500.00 210.450.52
3/8/2001 Piercy, Bowler, Taylor & Kem Deposit 500.00 210.850.52
3/82001 WL Homes Deposit 500.00 211,450.52
/872001 Greg Korte Deposit 500.00 211,950.52
3182001 Haycock Petroleum Depesit 500.00 212,450.52
3/8/2001 Tom Wiesner Depostt 500.00 212,950.52
382001 Las Vegas Motor Speedway Deposit 500.00 213,450.52
38,2001 Pentacore Engineering Deposit 500.00 213.850.52
82001 KB Home Deposit 2,000.00 215,950.52
ver2001 HIPAC Deposit 2,000.00 217.950.52
82001 Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce Deposit 1.500.00 219.450.52
31872001 Mark Properties Deposit 500.00 219,950.52
3/8/2001 Run Vee Properties Deposit 1,500.00 221,450.52
3/8/2001 Mohawk Valley Partners Deposit 1,000.00 22245052
3872001 Del Webb Communibes Depostt 1,000.00 223,450.52
82001 Montecito Companies Deposit S500.00 223950.52
142001 G. C. Wallace, Inc. Deposit 4,000.00 22795052
3142001 Bob Campbell Deposit 1,000.00 228,850.52
42001 Peter Eliades Deposit 1,000.00 229,950.52
I14/2001 Smart City Networks Deposit 1,000.00 230,950 52
V2212001 AA Midwest Distributing Deposit 1,000.00 231,950.52
3/22/2001 Pardee Construction Deposit 500.00 232.450.52
32212001 Sierma Health Services Deposit 500.00 232,950.52
3r22/2001 Poggemeyer Design Group Deposit 1,500.00 234,450.52
372212001 Project Disbursement Group, inc. Deposit 1,500.0¢ 235,950.52

[ Yope— ]



Montandon for Mayor Committee

0372701 Donations & Expense Detail
July 3, 1897 through March 22, 2001
Date Name Memo Amount Balance

32212001 Bighom Casino Depost 1,000.00 236,950.52
372212001 Borpac Oeposit 1,000.00 237,950.52
Total Check Donations >$100 237,950.52 237.950.52
Inkind Donations >$100
8/18/2000 Terry Wright Terry Wright Fundraiser 1,350.00 1.350.00
21212001 Louis Connor Catering Donation 250.00 1,600.00
372272001 Ernie Becker Office Donation 3,750.00 5,350.00
Total In-kind Donations >$100 5,350.00 5,350.00

Total Income 24425552 244 25552

Expense
Billboards
2/5/2001 Friendly Advertising Sign Rental 905.00 905.00
22112001 Friendty Advertising Sign Rental 750.00 1,685.00
Total Billboards 1,655.00 1,655.00
Consuitants
871997 Image & Design 3,000.00 3,000.00
9271997 image & Design 2,500.00 5,500.00
1073171997 Image & Design 1,000.00 £,500.00
1172411997 Image & Design 1,000.00 7.500.00
1/28/1968 Image & Design Win Bonus & 2nd half May 1,000.00 8,500.00
2111998 Void 8,500.00
327/2000 Steve Wark 500.00 8,000.00
4/27/2000 Caroline Ciocca Fundraiser 1,500.00 10,500.00
17172001 Image & Design 5,000.00 15,500.00
2/5/2001 Image & Design Feb. 2,500.00 18,000.00
221200 Image & Design Feb. 3,000.00 21,000.00
37272001 Image & Design Mar. 5,000.00 26,000.00
Total Consultants 26,000.00 26,000.00
Direct Mail
10151997 Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce Membership list 428.00 428.00
12/2/1999 US Postmaster 220.00 648.00
12152000 Passkey Systems Christmas Mailer 3,708.36 4,356.36
17110/2001 Passkey Systerns Christmas Mailer 1,408.00 5,764.36
1/24/2001 Wilkenson Printing Christmas card, Jan. Mailer 10,244, 16,008.04
1124/2001 Passkey Systems Jan. Mailer 5,561.92 21,570.96
22172001 Wiikenson Printing 60.06 21,631.02
o0 Georgino Corbalan Graphic layout 200.00 21,831.02
31272001 Wilkenson Printing Walk Piece 1,630.20 23.461.22
3IN52001 Georgine Corbalan Graphic layout 200.00 23,661.22
3/22/2001 Passkey Systems 2,226.12 25,887.34
372212001 Passkey Systems 1.601.34 27.488.68
3r22/2001 Wilkenson Printing Postcard 1,305.23 28.793.91
Total Direct Mad 2879391 28,793.91
Donations -
10171997 Las Vegas North Rotary 100.00 100.00
11/61997 NPRI Table & Membership 750.00 850.00
11/18/1997 American Business Women's Assoc. 100.00 950.00
1211211997 Friends of the North Las Vegas Library 1,000.00 1,950.00
1/16/1998 Las Vegas North Rotary 100.00 2,050.00
1/26/1998 NTAF-Las Vegas Heart Transplant 200.00 2,250.00
21111908 Elect Steve Bergstrom NLV Constable 600.00 2,850.00
22311998 Bud Cranof Repay for Miracle Flights 700.00 3,550.00
36/1998 Las Vegas North Rotary 262.50 3,812.50
§/19/1998 MDA 400.00 421250
5/26/1968 Boy Scouts of America 250.00 4.462.50
6/4/1998 Nevada ODP 270.00 4,732.50
10/13/1998 Scout Expo 250.00 495250
1/23/1999 Las Vegas North Rotary 100.00 5,082.50
1726/1999 Las Vegas North Rotary 108.00 5,190.50



